

ú

W.P(Crl.)No. 102-103 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 102-103/2004(For Preliminary Hearing)

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.P.Raju, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. S.P.Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.
Dr. D.K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Superintendent of Police, Bhiwani (Haryana) to send a report.

List immediately after the summer vacation.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master