

W.P(Crl.)No. 102-103 OF 2004
ITEM No.51

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 102-103/2004

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and impleading party
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 03/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. L.S. Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Mr. Shishir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
For RR 2 to 4 Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For RR 1 & 5 Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For R.6Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks to place additional documents on record.

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master