

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 102-103 OF 2004

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, impleading party and office report )

Date: 09/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. MP Raju, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. L.S. Thomas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant , Adv

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maru Sagar Sawant Ray, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master