

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO(s). 102-103 OF 2004

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl.A.G.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, time to file counter affidavit is  
granted upto 7.12.2006.

List the matter on 7.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar