

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C R L.) NO(s). 1 0 2- 1 0 3 O F 2 0 0 4

BACH P A N BACHAO ANDO L A N & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions and office report))

W I T H W. P(C) NO. 1 4 2 o f 2 0 0 4

(With office report)

Date: 13 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Bha rdwaj,Adv.
Dr. M.P. Raju,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devendra Singh ,Adv
Mr. Surya Ka nt ,Adv
Mr. B. Kris hna Pra s ad ,Adv
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta
Ms. Adarsh Sabha rwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sufficient time has been granted to Respondent No.7 to file counter Affidavit.
Hence, no further time can be granted.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra

r
MG