

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 102-103 OF 2004

BACHPAN BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 142 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions, c/delay in filing rejoinder and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Mr. P. George Giri, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl.AG
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv
Mr. Vikram Singh Mawari, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv

R-7 Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv
Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

By way of last chance, two weeks' time is allowed to
Respondent No.7 to file counter affidavit.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master